CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: CENTRO INFORMATICA AUTOMACAO SC

Conta: 4270 | 003 | 00901995-7

Data: 01/07/2023 - 21:40

Més: Junho/2023

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov.

01/06/2023
02/06/2023
05/06/2023
06/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
09/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
13/06/2023
13/06/2023
14/06/2023
15/06/2023
15/06/2023
16/06/2023
19/06/2023
20/06/2023
21/06/2023
22/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
26/06/2023
27/06/2023
27/06/2023
28/06/2023

29/06/2023

Nr. Doc.

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

071618

000000

000000

283954

000000

000000

178150

000000

000000

137180

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

231622

000000

000000

725592

000000

000000

291625

Histdrico

SALDO ANTERIOR

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

CRED TEV

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

RESGATE

DEB.AUTOR.

SALDO DIA

PAG FORNEC

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

ES DB ACC

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

CRED TEV

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

APLICACAO

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

CRED TEV

Valor

0,00

136.331,96 C

443.088,65 C

579.923,40 D

11.823,29 C

908,52 C

74.576,75 C

87.000,00 D

32.618,12C

Saldo

502,79 C
502,79 C
502,79 C
502,79 C
502,79 C
136.834,75 C
136.834,75 C
136.834,75C
579.923,40 C
0,00 C

0,00 C
11.823,29 C
11.823,29 C
11.823,29 C
12.731,81 C
12.731,81 C
12.731,81 C
12.731,81 C
12.731,81 C
12.731,81 C
12.731,81 C
87.308,56 C
87.308,56 C
87.308,56 C
308,56 C
308,56 C
308,56 C

32.926,68 C



29/06/2023 000000 SALDO DIA
30/06/2023 702429 APLICACAO
30/06/2023 000000 SALDO DIA

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

32.900,00 D

32.926,68 C

26,68 C

26,68 C



